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Direction
Yishun Int — Bedok Int

51 stops

Open route schedule

Yishun Int

Opp Blk 757

Blk 608

Opp Khatib Stn

Yishun Sports Hall

Aft Yishun Ave 1

Aft Sg Seletar Bridge

Opp Bullion Pk Condo

Opp Countryside Est

Bef Yio Chu Kang Rd

Opp NCS Hub

Opp Ue Bizhub Ctrl

Opp ST Electronics

Bef Econ Medicare Ctr

Opp Sunrise Gdns

Opp Serenity Pk

Bef Begonia Rd

Opp Dedap Rd

Opp The Greenwich

Opp Seletar Hills Est

Aft Jln Selaseh

Route schedule
Yishun Int — Bedok Int

Monday 05:35

Tuesday 05:35

Wednesday 05:35

Thursday 05:35

Friday 05:35

Saturday 05:35

Sunday 05:35

Route info

Direction: Yishun Int

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min
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Bef Gerald Dr

Blk 988b

Blk 953

Gracehaven S Army

Blk 634

Blk 627

Blk 615

Opp Blk 709

Blk 1

Opp Blk 248

Opp Blk 241

Opp Blk 106

Opp Blk 169

BEF S'Pore Girls' Hme

Sbst Hougang Depot

Aft Kim Chuan Rd

Bef Airport Rd

Opp Comfort Driving Ctr

Eunos Technolink

Blk 637

Eunos Mansions

Opp Blk 16

Opp Eunos Stn

Casa Sarina

Opp Hong San Si Tp

Kembangan Stn

Opp Perpetual Succour Ch

Chai Chee Ind Pk

Blk 32



Bedok Int



Direction
Bedok Int — Yishun Int

52 stops

Open route schedule

Bedok Int

Opp Blk 32

Opp Chai Chee Ind Pk

Aft Perpetual Succour Ch

Bef Siglap Plain

Mjd Kassim

Bef Lor 110 Changi

Eunos Stn

Blk 17

Blk 322

Blk 311

Opp Eunos Technolink

Comfort Driving Ctr

Aft Airport Rd

Bef Kim Chuan Rd

Opp Sbst Hougang Depot

OPP S'Pore Girls' Hme

Blk 172

Blk 106

Blk 241

Blk 248

Blk 21

Blk 708

Opp Blk 615

Opp Blk 627

Route schedule
Bedok Int — Yishun Int

Monday 05:35

Tuesday 05:35

Wednesday 05:35

Thursday 05:35

Friday 05:35

Saturday 05:40

Sunday 05:40

Route info

Direction: Bedok Int

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min
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Opp Blk 634

Opp Gracehaven S Army

Opp Blk 953

Aft Ang Mo Kio Ave 5

Ch Of St. Vincent De Paul

Bef Jln Selaseh

Seletar Hills Est

The Greenwich

Aft Seletar Rd

Aft Dedap Rd

Aft Begonia Rd

Serenity Pk

Aft Sunrise Gdns

Aft Econ Medicare Ctr

ST Electronics

Ue Bizhub Ctrl

NCS Hub

Aft Yio Chu Kang Rd

Countryside Est

Bullion Pk Condo

Bef Sg Seletar Bridge

Bef Yishun Ave 1

Opp Yishun Sports Hall

Bef Khatib Stn

Blk 790

BLK 767

Yishun Int



854 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Singapore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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